
MOTHERSHIP
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Étkezőasztal

Dining table

Tervező / Designer

Kerékgyártó András / András Kerékgyártó

HU

EN



MOTHERSHIP displays openly the beauty and character of wood abstaining from any ornament which would distract  
the attention. Due to its minimalistic design, MOTHERSHIP dining table works perfectly in most interior styles.

Dimensions:
Dining table:
1200 × 700 × 750 mm (L × W × H)
Weight: 18,7 kg

Medium dining table:
1600 × 900 × 750 mm (L × W × H)
Weight: 28,3 kg

Large dining table:
1800 × 900 × 750 mm (L × W × H)
Weight: 31,2 kg

A MOTHERSHIP étkezőasztal megmutatja a fa szépségét és karakterét, tartózkodva minden olyan díszítéstől, amely elvonná 
a figyelmet. Minimalista kialakításának köszönhetően tökéletesen működik a legtöbb belsőépítészeti stílusban.

Méretek:
Étkezőasztal:
1200 × 700 × 750 mm (H×Sz×M)
Súly: 18,7 kg

Közepes étkezőasztal:
1600 × 900 × 750 mm (H×Sz×M)
Súly: 28,3 kg

Nagy étkezőasztal:
1800 × 900 × 750 mm (H×Sz×M)
Súly: 31,2 kg
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HU



900

900

1600

1800

75
0

75
0

7001200
75

0

Certificates:

Stability and safety:
EN 12521:2016
EN 15372:2016

Surface resistance:
EN 12720:2009+A1:2013
SIS 83 91 17 2) or EN 15186 3)
EN 12722:2009+A1:2013
EN 12721:2009+A1:2013
NS 8061
EN ISO 105-E04:2013



Anyagok & színopciók 
Materials & colour options



Amerikai dió/American walnut

Bordó/Claret

Európai tölgy/European oak

Kék/Blue

Fehérített tölgy/Bleached oak

Zöld/Green

Törtfehér/Warm white

Szürke/Gray Fekete/Black

Barack/Peach

ASZTALLAP ÉS LÁBAK / TABLETOP AND LEGS


